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Women / 6 / 7&8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe McDonough150
World Class

9.000 9.200 9.4509.800 37.450
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kaiya Jones-Mayfield149
World Class

9.025 8.625 9.5759.825 37.050
1T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Ginna Mann151
Xtreme Heights

8.775 8.375 9.0759.400 35.625
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Laila Yassin148
360IGym

9.025 8.525 8.3508.350 34.250
1T 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazeh Mills153
Capital

9.450 9.475 9.6509.325 37.900
2T 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Simone Wright156
Paragon VA

9.500 8.825 9.6759.700 37.700
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Kennedy McCarthy155
Paragon VA

9.450 8.725 9.6509.825 37.650
2T 6 1 2T 3 

3 

Chloe Yunker157
Triple T

8.775 9.175 9.0758.200 35.225
5 2 7 5 4 

4 

Aahana Campbell152
360IGym

8.525 8.750 8.8758.550 34.700
7 5 6 6 5 

5 

Madilynn Crompton154
Central VA

8.600 7.950 9.1008.850 34.500
6 7 5 4 6 

6 

Sarai Stroy-Eneliko158
World Class

9.225 8.875 0.0009.500 27.600
4 3 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / 6 / 10-Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emiliana Kurak103
Capital

8.700 9.550 9.8009.850 37.900
8 2 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan Brown104
Dreams

8.925 9.575 9.5759.400 37.475
7 1 3 4 2 

2 

Naaz Alathari105
Dulles

8.950 8.750 9.6509.350 36.700
5T 7 5 3 3 

3 

Emily Lee108
Hope

9.050 8.825 9.4259.375 36.675
3 6 4 6 4 

4 

Chloe Seay113
World Class

9.250 8.175 9.6759.550 36.650
1 10 2 2 5 

5 

Aubin Bowles106
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.075 9.275 9.2508.850 36.450
2 3 13 10 6 

6 

Ellie Kravitz102
Apollo

9.000 8.100 9.3259.250 35.675
4 11 6 7 7 

7 

Lauren Inge112
Williamsburg

8.550 9.125 8.9009.000 35.575
11 4 11T 14 8 

8 

Lucy Park101
360IGym

8.025 8.925 9.2759.150 35.375
14 5 8 8T 9 

9 

Emerson Barrett114
Xtreme Heights

8.600 8.475 9.1759.100 35.350
10 8 9 11 10 

10 

Sophia Barna110
Shenandoah

8.375 8.400 9.2759.000 35.050
12 9 11T 8T 11 

11 

Marlo Rocha109
Hope

8.950 7.300 9.4759.200 34.925
5T 13 7 5 12 

12 

Ania Tejera Ortiz111
Stafford Royals

8.675 7.900 9.1509.025 34.750
9 12 10 12 13 

13 

Rilyn Burton107
Hope

8.225 7.200 9.1258.250 32.800
13 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 10-Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Malik122
Capital

9.325 9.225 9.6259.650 37.825
1 9 1 3 1 

1 

Darah Kopp129
Virginia Techniques

9.125 9.350 9.6759.600 37.750
3 7 2 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ardigo127
GMS

9.225 9.525 9.4009.225 37.375
2 4 9 9T 3 

3 

Bella Rios120
Apollo

8.950 9.250 9.5759.500 37.275
7 8 3 5T 4 

4 

Ryann Hines130
World Class

8.825 9.650 9.5759.100 37.150
11 1 11 5T 5T

5T

Logan Leary126
Excalibur

8.525 9.500 9.6509.475 37.150
13 5T 4 2 5T

5T

Skylar Steen121
Arlington Aerials

9.100 9.575 9.4509.000 37.125
4T 3 13 8 7 

7 

Aubree Matthews118
Apex

8.625 9.500 9.3509.400 36.875
12 5T 5T 11T 8 

8 

Payton Lewis123
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.850 8.925 9.6009.400 36.775
10 11 5T 4 9 

9 

Dylan Do116
360IGym

8.125 9.625 9.5759.400 36.725
15 2 5T 5T 10 

10 

Layne Leary125
Excalibur

9.100 8.800 9.4009.400 36.700
4T 13 5T 9T 11 

11 

Nidhi Palanisamy128
Hope

8.875 9.000 9.1258.550 35.550
8T 10 15T 14 12 

12 

Savannah Garrett117
Apex

8.875 8.200 9.3509.025 35.450
8T 14 12 11T 13T

13T

Holly Doumitt119
Apollo

9.100 8.875 8.8758.600 35.450
4T 12 14 16 13T

13T

Rayna Campbell115
360IGym

8.250 7.850 9.2008.550 33.850
14 16 15T 13 15 

15 

Savannah Potter124
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

7.550 8.000 8.9259.125 33.600
16 15 10 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Level 6/7 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 1-3, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/2/2022 4:59:13 PM

Women / 6 / 11-Jr1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daria Stoian146
World Class

9.250 9.700 9.8509.750 38.550
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eleanor Leidel139
Gymstrada

9.475 9.475 9.4509.500 37.900
1 3 3 7 2 

2 

Haley Metrocavage134
Capital

8.800 9.725 9.7509.300 37.575
11 1 5T 2 3 

3 

Isla Pennington140
Paragon VA

9.150 9.400 9.5009.350 37.400
4 5 4 5T 4 

4 

Katie Burgos142
Virginia Techniques

9.050 9.450 9.5509.100 37.150
6 4 10 3T 5 

5 

Reagan Burris131
Apex

8.950 9.300 9.0509.300 36.600
7 6T 5T 15 6 

6 

Alyssa Chidester143
Virginia Techniques

9.125 8.775 9.3259.150 36.375
5 8T 9 9 7 

7 

Emilia Margaritini-Toscano147
Xtreme Heights

8.600 9.300 9.2509.200 36.350
13 6T 8 10 8 

8 

Peyton Osborne145
World Class

8.850 8.225 9.5009.650 36.225
9T 13 2 5T 9 

9 

Jayden Duff144
Virginia Techniques

8.850 8.400 9.1759.250 35.675
9T 12 7 12T 10 

10 

Madison Inge132
Apollo

8.775 8.775 9.2258.875 35.650
12 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Rebekah Curlee138
Gym America

8.875 7.850 9.5509.075 35.350
8 15 11 3T 12 

12 

Gianna Pearson137
Excalibur

9.400 7.450 9.4258.800 35.075
2 16 13T 8 13 

13 

Madison Good141
Prestige VA

8.275 8.425 9.1758.800 34.675
15 11 13T 12T 14 

14 

Sydney Trinch136
East Coast

8.425 8.700 8.7007.650 33.475
14 10 16 16 15 

15 

Taylor McDonnell135
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

7.550 8.000 9.1508.400 33.100
16 14 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / 11-Jr2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Singleton216
World Class

9.250 9.775 9.8509.600 38.475
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

LeAnn Munoz209
Paragon VA

9.400 9.450 9.8009.775 38.425
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Ellie Van Drew201
Aerial East

9.000 9.150 9.5759.475 37.200
8 6 4T 6 3 

3 

Marlie McNair215
World Class

8.875 9.125 9.6759.450 37.125
13 7 6T 4 4 

4 

Anya Osterhout204
Capital

8.925 9.175 9.4259.475 37.000
10 5 4T 8T 5 

5 

Allegra Smith217
World Class

9.325 9.700 9.7258.225 36.975
2T 2 16 3 6 

6 

Molly Howerton212
VIGS

9.200 9.075 9.4259.250 36.950
5 8 11 8T 7 

7 

Nicole Shin202
Apex

8.900 9.225 9.3759.350 36.850
11T 4 9 11T 8 

8 

Ava Rahman203
Apollo

9.325 8.850 9.3759.175 36.725
2T 10 12 11T 9 

9 

Charlotte Paine219
Xtreme Heights

8.950 8.475 9.4259.400 36.250
9 13 8 8T 10 

10 

Ashley McKenzie213
VIGS

9.025 8.925 9.4758.500 35.925
7 9 14 7 11 

11 

Madilyn Knapp214
World Class

8.600 8.375 9.3259.275 35.575
14T 14 10 15 12 

12 

Lillian Daniels218
Xtreme Heights

8.550 8.525 9.3009.125 35.500
16T 12 13 16 13 

13 

Allyson Wiesak210
Richmond Olympiad

8.550 7.825 9.3509.500 35.225
16T 17 3 13T 14 

14 

Tayler Gilbert205
Dreams

9.075 8.325 9.3508.150 34.900
6 15 17T 13T 15 

15 

Lila Hodges211
Stafford Royals

8.600 8.725 8.8758.150 34.350
14T 11 17T 17 16 

16 

Marina Rice207
Gym America

8.350 8.050 8.5508.400 33.350
18 16 15 18 17 

17 

Sadie Kaplow206
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.900 1.000 9.6259.450 28.975
11T 18 6T 5 18 

18 
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Women / 6 / 11-Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Perkins233
Paragon VA

9.725 9.450 9.8759.725 38.775
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Nguyen223
Capital

9.575 9.150 9.7009.250 37.675
3 7 8 2T 2 

2 

Sofie Phommachanh221
Apollo

9.350 9.175 9.6259.450 37.600
4 6 5 4T 3 

3 

Reagan Brown225
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

9.100 9.325 9.6259.400 37.450
7 3 6T 4T 4 

4 

Taylor Frey230
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.025 9.5759.500 37.300
5 9 4 6 5 

5 

Blaire Fredette235
Richmond Olympiad

8.475 9.525 9.5259.675 37.200
14 1 2T 7 6 

6 

Anna Bull231
Paragon VA

9.700 8.075 9.7009.675 37.150
2 14 2T 2T 7 

7 

Belle Willet229
Gymstrada

9.175 9.225 9.2008.700 36.300
6 5 13 13T 8 

8 

Harper Willetts226
Excalibur

8.300 9.050 9.3259.400 36.075
16 8 6T 11 9T

9T

Maylin Fay220
Apex

8.925 9.250 9.1258.775 36.075
10 4 11T 15 9T

9T

Mycah Harris-Bowman232
Paragon VA

9.000 8.650 9.2259.050 35.925
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Allison Tone237
World Class

8.825 8.625 9.4258.450 35.325
11 12 15 8 12 

12 

Adalynn Easley222
BRAG

9.075 7.875 9.4008.550 34.900
8 16 14 9 13 

13 

Kate Evonuk224
Cardinal

8.650 8.875 9.3508.000 34.875
13 10 17 10 14 

14 

Kinley Keener228
Gym America

8.275 8.200 9.2009.125 34.800
17 13 9 13T 15 

15 

Bella Breedlove236
River City

8.450 7.950 8.7758.775 33.950
15 15 11T 17 16 

16 

Jasmyn Ward227
Full Force

8.750 7.350 9.0758.300 33.475
12 17 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / 12-Jr1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tekampe243
GMS

9.050 9.725 9.6508.950 37.375
4 1 6T 1 1T

1T

Eva Bradley244
Gymstrada

9.275 9.400 9.4009.300 37.375
2 4 2 5T 1T

1T

Sofia Simancas249
Shenandoah

9.025 9.275 9.3509.225 36.875
5 5 3T 8T 3 

3 

Bailey Violette252
World Class

8.700 8.650 9.5509.125 36.025
9T 8 5 4 4 

4 

Asha Idiculla241
Dulles

8.925 9.025 9.3008.750 36.000
6 6 9T 11 5 

5 

Chelle Chandler246
Novaks

9.575 8.100 9.6258.650 35.950
1 13 12 2 6 

6 

Katie Bickart238
Apex

8.850 8.525 9.4008.950 35.725
7 10 6T 5T 7 

7 

Sophia Ingargiola242
Excalibur

7.850 9.600 8.9509.225 35.625
14 2 3T 12 8 

8 

Destini Spain250
VIGS

8.650 8.550 9.3508.750 35.300
12 9 9T 8T 9 

9 

Morgan Walk239
Dreams

8.700 8.800 9.3508.300 35.150
9T 7 13 8T 10 

10 

Tyla Parham247
Richmond Olympiad

8.775 8.125 9.4008.675 34.975
8 12 11 5T 11 

11 

Anjali Idiculla240
Dulles

8.425 7.450 9.6008.825 34.300
13 15 8 3 12 

12 

Charlotte Anthony248
Roanoke Academy

9.125 8.350 8.4258.050 33.950
3 11 14 13 13 

13 

Malina Liverman251
World Class

0.000 9.475 0.0009.850 19.325
15 3 1 14T 14 

14 

Addie Goric245
Gymstrada

8.675 8.000 0.0000.000 16.675
11 14 15 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 12-Jr2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaila Green255
Capital

9.325 9.650 9.7009.450 38.125
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Clementine Thomas266
World Class

9.175 8.875 9.6509.450 37.150
4 9 1T 4 2 

2 

Jenna Inestroza262
GMS

8.700 9.425 9.6759.275 37.075
9 2 5 2T 3 

3 

Giselle Fox261
GMS

8.800 9.000 9.6759.450 36.925
7T 6T 1T 2T 4 

4 

Alyssa Tucker260
Excalibur

9.100 9.100 9.3259.150 36.675
5 4 7 6T 5 

5 

Monica McDonald263
Gym America

9.200 8.550 9.3259.425 36.500
3 12 4 6T 6 

6 

Avery Steiner268
Xtreme Heights

9.225 8.575 8.9259.000 35.725
2 11 10 16 7 

7 

Sadie Hageman254
Balance

8.600 8.600 9.2509.225 35.675
11T 10 6 8 8 

8 

Eden Gentrup257
Chantilly Academy

9.000 9.075 9.1758.400 35.650
6 5 14 9 9 

9 

Laurel Hixenbaugh264
Gymstrada

8.675 9.000 9.1008.850 35.625
10 6T 12 11T 10 

10 

Maci Kinker256
Central VA

8.800 9.000 9.0508.675 35.525
7T 6T 13 14T 11 

11 

Emily Begley259
Dynamic (Lynchburg)

8.150 9.125 9.1009.075 35.450
15 3 9 11T 12 

12 

Ellagrace Shifflett267
Xtreme Heights

8.600 7.475 9.4759.125 34.675
11T 15 8 5 13 

13 

Zoey Perrin253
BRAG

8.600 7.950 9.1008.900 34.550
11T 14 11 11T 14 

14 

Ja'mes Butler265
Triple T

7.900 8.150 9.0508.050 33.150
16 13 16 14T 15 

15 

Abigail Hamilton258
Chantilly Academy

8.500 6.350 9.1508.300 32.300
14 16 15 10 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / 12-Sr1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Stone303
Classics

9.450 9.475 9.4259.600 37.950
1 3 1 8 1 

1 

Hannah Lai302
Chantilly Academy

9.325 9.600 9.5509.350 37.825
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Isabel Sensenig304
Elite Athletics

9.275 9.550 9.5759.125 37.525
5 2 6 4 3 

3 

Olivia Casey312
VIGS

9.100 9.250 9.4509.250 37.050
7 4 5 7 4 

4 

Natalie Biedermann314
World Class

9.300 8.450 9.6759.400 36.825
4 10T 3 1 5 

5 

Sophie Tauzier305
GMS

8.700 9.225 9.4759.025 36.425
12 5T 8T 6 6 

6 

Ella Bailey315
Xtreme Heights

8.750 9.225 9.6008.700 36.275
9T 5T 11 3 7 

7 

Cora Thacker313
Virginia Techniques

9.200 8.250 9.6259.025 36.100
6 13 8T 2 8 

8 

Leah Horwath311
Shenandoah

8.750 8.275 9.3259.425 35.775
9T 12 2 10 9 

9 

Zayla Thompson310
Roanoke Academy

9.400 8.875 9.0008.150 35.425
2 8 15 13 10 

10 

Zoey Bloodgood306
Hurricane

8.750 8.450 9.3758.650 35.225
9T 10T 12 9 11 

11 

Eliza Payne307
Prestige VA

8.425 8.625 9.2258.850 35.125
15 9 10 11 12T

12T

Rikayla Piper308
Richmond Olympiad

8.575 9.025 8.4259.100 35.125
13 7 7 15 12T

12T

Zoe Summers309
River City

8.550 7.850 9.1258.450 33.975
14 14 14 12 14 

14 

Meridee Gaynor301
Apex

8.775 7.650 8.8008.550 33.775
8 15 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 12-Sr2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maesan Everitt319
Capital

9.425 9.425 9.8259.750 38.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Schuldt325
Paragon VA

9.325 9.150 9.6759.450 37.600
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Liina Dillon331
Xtreme Heights

9.375 8.700 9.5009.250 36.825
2 9 6T 6T 3 

3 

Greta Gibson323
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.500 8.925 9.5259.625 36.575
16T 5 2 5 4 

4 

Keaton Goodman327
Stafford Royals

9.150 8.675 9.2009.400 36.425
5 10 4T 14T 5 

5 

Evie Klett324
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.500 9.325 9.3259.225 36.375
16T 2 8 11 6 

6 

Caroline Townsend318
BRAG

9.000 8.900 9.3758.950 36.225
6T 6T 12 10 7 

7 

Chloe Winn317
Apex

9.000 8.550 9.3009.250 36.100
6T 11 6T 12 8 

8 

Graziella Motta-Irizarry332
Xtreme Heights

8.850 9.000 9.4758.725 36.050
10 4 14 8 9 

9 

Addison Young329
VIGS

9.200 8.200 9.6008.900 35.900
4 15 13 3 10 

10 

Victory Soto330
Williamsburg

8.725 8.900 9.2009.000 35.825
12T 6T 11 14T 11 

11 

Sydney Thomas316
Aerial East

8.725 8.400 9.5509.125 35.800
12T 12T 10 4 12 

12 

Mazzie Cox321
Chantilly Academy

8.725 8.400 9.4509.150 35.725
12T 12T 9 9 13 

13 

Tori Flanagan322
Dulles

8.750 8.000 9.5009.400 35.650
11 17 4T 6T 14 

14 

Jillian Butler320
Central VA

8.875 8.800 9.2508.500 35.425
9 8 16 13 15 

15 

Colette Gates326
River City

8.525 8.375 8.8508.700 34.450
15 14 15 17 16 

16 

Addison Minge328
Stafford Royals

8.925 8.100 9.0258.200 34.250
8 16 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / 13-Jr1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Bartee344
World Class

9.325 9.275 9.5009.225 37.325
4 2 4T 3T 1 

1 

Ava Kress341
Stafford Royals

9.125 9.525 9.3509.225 37.225
5 1 4T 6 2 

2 

Becca White345
World Class

9.375 9.050 8.9259.375 36.725
3 6 1 12 3 

3 

Delilah Tanner335
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.650 8.800 9.1008.950 36.500
1 7 8 9T 4 

4 

Abby Olihnenco339
River City

9.000 8.775 9.6009.000 36.375
6 8 7 1 5 

5 

Reagan Graham336
Excalibur

8.425 9.100 9.5509.250 36.325
12 4 2T 2 6 

6 

Laine Clements340
Roanoke Academy

8.775 8.600 9.3258.900 35.600
10 9 9 7 7 

7 

Amelie Binford334
Dulles

8.800 8.000 9.5009.225 35.525
8T 11 4T 3T 8 

8 

Abigail McBride342
Stafford Royals

8.650 8.450 9.1009.250 35.450
11 10 2T 9T 9 

9 

Maria Humerickhouse333
Aerial East

8.925 9.075 9.3757.800 35.175
7 5 11 5 10 

10 

Lauren Barns337
Prestige VA

9.475 7.900 9.2758.400 35.050
2 12 10 8 11 

11 

Ella Kappel338
Pure

8.800 7.550 9.0007.000 32.350
8T 13 12 11 12 

12 

Julia Coulter343
VIGS

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
13 3 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / 13-Jr2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Nielsen359
World Class

9.475 8.800 9.8009.700 37.775
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Mady Cabanez353
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.450 9.6009.375 37.650
3T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Natasha Rousseau352
Elite Athletics

9.075 9.425 9.5259.300 37.325
7 2 4T 3 3 

3 

Meredith Hodges356
Stafford Royals

9.050 9.050 9.1509.400 36.650
8 4 2 12 4 

4 

Adalyn Sydnor349
Balance

9.175 9.200 8.9509.225 36.550
5 3 7 14 5 

5 

Morgan Bersuder350
Classics

9.100 9.000 9.1759.150 36.425
6 5 8 11 6 

6 

Anya Clemmer348
Arlington Aerials

9.525 8.725 9.3508.725 36.325
1 8T 12 7 7 

7 

Leah Gibbs357
Williamsburg

9.225 8.550 9.4008.925 36.100
3T 10 11 6 8 

8 

Addison Clarke347
Apex

8.725 8.925 9.1009.000 35.750
12 6 10 13 9 

9 

Alex Schaberl358
Williamsburg

9.000 8.725 9.3258.650 35.700
9 8T 13 8 10 

10 

Liliana Lepore351
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.500 8.350 9.4509.300 35.600
14 11 4T 5 11 

11 

Samiyah Brandon355
Richmond Olympiad

8.875 7.900 9.5009.275 35.550
10 14 6 4 12 

12 

Ashley Jaggard346
Above The Bar

8.750 8.250 9.2259.075 35.300
11 12 9 9T 13 

13 

Pari Bhura354
Richmond Olympiad

8.575 8.100 9.2258.150 34.050
13 13 14 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 13-Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Szeto403
Arlington Aerials

9.250 9.350 9.6259.550 37.775
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Brooke Schell411
Hurricane

9.025 9.450 9.4509.450 37.375
5T 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Katie Vanburen401
Aerial East

9.125 8.850 9.4759.400 36.850
3 7 4 3 3 

3 

Olivia Rodenhaver412
Richmond Olympiad

8.825 8.650 9.4509.575 36.500
8 10 1 4T 4T

4T

Kara Wissinger414
Stafford Royals

9.000 8.825 9.4009.275 36.500
7 8 5 7T 4T

4T

Annabelle Kotulski404
BRAG

8.750 9.100 9.4009.200 36.450
11 3 8T 7T 6 

6 

Emily Barker407
Chantilly Academy

9.300 9.000 9.5008.500 36.300
1 4T 11 2 7 

7 

Anna Martin408
Classics

8.725 9.000 9.2509.250 36.225
12 4T 6T 11 8 

8 

Ana Rizoli409
Classics

8.775 8.750 9.3509.250 36.125
10 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Abigail Webb415
World Class

9.100 8.300 9.2758.400 35.075
4 12 12 10 10 

10 

Maddy Wilson405
Balance

8.500 7.950 9.1759.200 34.825
15 13 8T 12 11 

11 

Amari Scruggs406
Cardinal

8.800 7.450 9.4509.000 34.700
9 15 10 4T 12 

12 

Sarah Newman410
East Coast

8.650 8.900 9.0758.050 34.675
14 6 13 13 13 

13 

Norah Sahli413
River City

8.700 8.475 8.8757.600 33.650
13 11 14 14 14 

14 

Ayah Mukhtar402
Arlington Aerials

9.025 7.875 8.6500.000 25.550
5T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 14-Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khamarra Nickell426
World Class

9.350 8.800 9.5009.400 37.050
1 3 1T 4 1 

1 

Breanna Denson425
World Class

8.925 9.200 9.6009.125 36.850
5 1 5 2 2 

2 

Melody DePhillip423
Richmond Olympiad

8.900 8.850 9.1758.800 35.725
6 2 8 6T 3 

3 

Victoria Smith427
YMCA Angels

9.125 7.800 9.6759.000 35.600
2 9 6 1 4 

4 

Jasmine Davilmar421
Gymstrada

9.050 7.550 9.5259.400 35.525
3 12 1T 3 5 

5 

Elizabeth Sealock420
East Coast

8.800 8.600 9.3258.300 35.025
7T 4 12 5 6 

6 

Gracie Russell419
East Coast

8.725 8.025 9.1758.825 34.750
9 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Madeline Haubert417
Classics

8.800 7.750 9.1508.550 34.250
7T 10 11 8T 8 

8 

Kinsley Brooks422
MEGA-DC

7.900 8.350 9.1508.600 34.000
11 5 9 8T 9 

9 

Amanda Mancilla416
Apex

8.425 8.000 8.9008.575 33.900
10 7 10 10 10 

10 

Chaney Stewart418
Classics

9.000 7.900 0.0009.250 26.150
4 8 3T 11T 11 

11 

Laney Atkinson424
River City

0.000 7.700 0.0009.250 16.950
12 11 3T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / 14-Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melinda Lehmann430
Balance

9.150 9.200 9.5259.575 37.450
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Nguyen441
YMCA Angels

8.950 9.300 9.4009.550 37.200
7 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Alexa Giere432
Chantilly Academy

9.050 9.300 9.5009.275 37.125
3 2T 4 2T 3 

3 

Addie Gevinson436
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.925 9.400 9.2509.350 36.925
8 1 3 11 4 

4 

Camryn Giere431
Chantilly Academy

8.800 9.300 9.3509.150 36.600
9 2T 6 7T 5 

5 

Sasha Escoto429
Arlington Aerials

9.100 9.075 9.3259.050 36.550
2 6 7 9T 6 

6 

Sophie Anderson434
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.750 8.850 9.5009.175 36.275
11 10 5 2T 7T

7T

Sara Grace Pollard439
Mountain Empire

9.000 9.050 9.3508.875 36.275
5T 7 9 7T 7T

7T

Moira Hogan437
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.100 8.925 9.1509.000 35.175
14 8T 8 13 9 

9 

Adison Zampiello433
Chantilly Academy

9.025 8.150 9.4258.250 34.850
4 12 10 5 10 

10 

Selena Scott440
Richmond Olympiad

8.725 8.925 9.1257.800 34.575
12 8T 13 14 11 

11 

Mackenzie Gardner428
Aerial East

9.000 8.550 9.4757.350 34.375
5T 11 14 4 12 

12 

Helena Connel435
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.600 8.000 9.3258.150 34.075
13 13 11 9T 13 

13 

Alessandra Brunberg438
East Coast

8.775 7.750 9.1758.000 33.700
10 14 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 15
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Baker447
Richmond Olympiad

9.050 9.125 9.2509.125 36.550
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Olivia Maaia442
Arlington Aerials

9.100 9.025 9.1509.000 36.275
1 2T 3 4 2 

2 

India Warmerdam444
Cardinal

9.025 8.900 9.2758.750 35.950
4 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Jianne Vinluan443
BRAG

8.450 9.025 9.1259.300 35.900
6 2T 1 5 4 

4 

Presley Pulliam445
Central VA

9.075 8.900 9.1008.800 35.875
2 4T 4 6 5 

5 

Hartley Hayden446
MEGA-DC

9.000 6.800 9.5758.550 33.925
5 6 6 1 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / 16
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emery Conroy448
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

9.450 9.725 9.7259.275 38.175
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Mia Yonkers450
Excalibur

9.550 8.925 9.7009.675 37.850
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sofia Vazquez449
Dynamic(FallsChurch)

8.725 8.550 9.6259.375 36.275
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kristen Harrje451
YMCA Angels

8.800 7.250 9.4509.325 34.825
3 4 3 4 4 

4 
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